
H U M M U S

Smooth ground chickpeas & 

Tahini, drizzled with olive oil 

H U M M U S  WI T H  M E AT

Smooth ground chickpeas & 

Tahini, drizzled with olive oil 

topped with lamb toasted 

pine nuts

B A B A  G H A N O U S H

Smoked eggplant, Tahini & lemon, 

drizzled with olive oil

L A B N E H 

Strained Lebanese yoghurt 

drizzled with olive oil

L E B A N E S E  C U C U M B E R 

YO G H U R T

Lebanese yoghurt mixed with 

cucumber & mint 

G A R L I C  D I P

Versus Signature rich garlic dip

VE R S U S  D I P  P L AT E 

Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, 

Labneh served with crispy 

fried bread

K I B B E H  N AY E H

Ground raw lamb meat mixed 

with Bulgur, onions & spices, 

drizzled with olive oil 

VI N E  L E AVE S  (4  P I E C E S )

Grape leaves stuffed with Versus 

signature rice & herb mix 

S H A N K L I S H

Crumbed cheese aged in Zaatar, 

mixed with tomato, onion & herbs 

P I C K L E S

Plate of assorted pickles 

O L I VE S

CAU L I F LOWE R  WI T H  TA H I N I
Fried cauliflower served with Tahini dipping sauce 

B ATATA  H A R R A
Fried potato cubes seasoned with garlic, coriander 

& chilli flakes

FA L A F E L
5 piece of crispy fried bites of chickpeas, fava beans, 

versus herb mix, served with tahini dipping sauce & 

assorted pickles

S A M B O U S I K  L A M B 
4 pieces of crisp pastry filled with Versus signature 

ground lamb & herb mix

S A M B O U S I K  C H E E S E 
4 pieces of crisp pastry filled with Versus signature 

cheese & herb mix 

F R I E D  K I B B E H 
4 pieces of crisp croquettes filled with ground lamb 

meat, Bulgur, onions & spices

M A KA N E K
Lebanese sausages panfried in pomegranate 

molasses & lemon glaze

F R I E S
Crispy hot potato chips 

S A LT  &  P E P P E R  S Q U I D 
Crisp pieces of salt & pepper squid served with aioli

$13.90

$18.90

$15.90

$13.90

$14.90

$9.90

$25.90

$21.90

$20.90

$15.90

$8.90

$8.90

CO L D  M E Z Z A H OT  M E Z Z A 

$17.90

$15.90

$15.90

$16.90

$16.90

$19.90

$19.90

$11.90

$16.90

P A G E  1

TA B B O U L I
Chopped parsley, Burghal, tomato, onion, fresh 

mint with lemon & olive oil dressing

FAT T O U S H
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, onion, radish & fresh 

herbs, with decadent pomegranate molasses 

dressing topped with crisp Lebanese bread

G R E E K  S A L A D
Iceberg lettuce, cucumber, capsicum, onion, feta & 

Kalamata olives, balsamic dressing

$19.90

$20.90

$20.90

S A L A D S



P A G E  2

M A S H AWE E  M E AT

2 skewers of charcoaled succulent fresh 

lamb, served with Lebanese bread, smooth 

hummus & assorted pickles

M A S H AWE E  KA F TA

2 skewers of charcoaled fresh lamb mince, 

served with Lebanese bread, smooth 

hummus & assorted pickles

M A S H AWE E  S H I S H  TAWO U K

2 skewers of charcoaled marinated chicken 

breast, served with Lebanese bread, garlic 

dip & assorted pickles

VE R S U S  M I XE D 

C H A R CO A L  G R I L L

1 charcoaled fresh lamb meat skewer, 

1 charcoaled fresh lamb mince skewer, 

1 charcoaled marinated chicken breast 

skewer, served with Lebanese bread, garlic, 

hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Tabouli, cheese 

sambousik & fried Kibbeh

VE G E TA R I A N  P L AT E

4 pieces of crispy falafel, fried cauliflower, 

served with Tahini dipping sauce, eggplant, 

hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Tabouli & 

assorted pickles

M E AT  S H AWA R M A  P L AT E

Finely sliced marinated meat served with 

Lebanese bread, Tahini dipping sauce & 

assorted pickles

C H I C K E N  S H AWA R M A  P L AT E 

Finely sliced marinated chicken served with 

Lebanese bread, garlic & assorted pickles

L E M O N  G A R L I C  C H I C K E N

2 skewers of charcoaled lemon garlic 

chicken, served with Lebanese bread, 

hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Tabouli & garlic

C H I C K E N  F U N G H I 

Grilled chicken breast topped with 

Versus signature creamy mushroom 

sauce, fries, served with a refreshing 

greek salad

S A LT  &  P E P P E R  S Q U I D

Crisp pieces of salt & pepper squid 

served with aioli dipping sauce, fries 

and fresh greek salad

C H A R CO A L  K I N G  P R AWN S 

4 succulent charcoaled king prawns 

enriched with garlic butter, served with 

fragrant basmati race 

L A M B  C UT L E T S 

4 BBQ cutlets served with salad and 

sauce 

C H A R CO A L  C H I C K E N  B U R G E R

Lettuce, tomato, cheese and house 

mayonnaise with a hint of chilli, served 

with chips

C H A R CO A L  B E E F  B U R G E R

Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, cheese 

with house mayonnaise, served with 

chips 

M A I N S

$29.90

$29.90

$24.90

$37.90

$33.90

$39.90

$34.90

$31.90

$35.90

$23.90

$44.90

$37.90

$21.90

$21.90

Creamy mushroom sauce 

Aioli 

Mayonaise

BBQ Sauce

Tomato Sauce

Chilli Sauce

$6.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

S AU C E S




